
 
 

 

 
 

Dipartimento D.U.S.I.C. 
Unità di Filosofia 

 
 

Mercoledì 10 luglio  2019 - ore 10,00 
 

Aula B – Plesso/Via D’Azeglio, 85 - PARMA 
 
 

Commissione 

Prof. Caroti Stefano Presidente 

Prof. Amerini Fabrizio Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Huemer Wolfgang Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Pessini Alba Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Pinzani Roberto Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Testa Italo Membro Effettivo 

    

    

Prof. Meletti Mara Membro Supplente 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Supplente 

 
 
 
Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Relatore  Correlatore 

278386 Amerini Fabrizio Caroti Stefano 

275416 Testa Italo Pessini Alba 

228969 Huemer Wolfgang Pinzani Roberto 

272550 Caroti Stefano Amerini Fabrizio 

 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 

Dipartimento D.U.S.I.C. 
Unità di Filosofia 

 
 

Mercoledì 10 luglio 2019 - ore  14,30 
 

Aula  E – Plesso/Via D’Azeglio, 85 - PARMA 

 
 

Commissione interateneo 
 

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Presidente 

Prof. Baldassari Marco Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Caruana Fausto Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Gherardi Laura Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Ribeiro Corossacz Valeria Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Scarpelli Giacomo Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Testa Italo Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Toccafondi Fiorenza Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. Pinzani Roberto Membro Supplente 

Prof. Staiti Andrea Membro Supplente 

 
 
 
Candidati 

N. 

matricola 

Relatore  Correlatore 

262557 Caruana Fausto Toccafondi Fiorenza 

281004 Testa Italo Baldassari Marco 

280632 Testa Italo Gherardi Laura 

280922 Scarpelli Giacomo Ribeiro Corossacz 

Valeria 

 



 
 

 

 

Dipartimento D.U.S.I.C. 
Unità di Filosofia 

 
 

Mercoledì 10 luglio  2019 - ore 15,00 
 

Aula B – Plesso/Via D’Azeglio, 85 - PARMA 
 

Commissione 
 

Prof. Caroti Stefano Presidente 

Prof. Amerini Fabrizio Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Meletti Mara Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Messori Rita Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Pinzani Roberto Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Tesini Mario Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Truffelli Matteo Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. Iocco Gemmo Membro Supplente 

Prof. Huemer Wolfgang Membro Supplente 

 
 
Candidati 

N. 

matricola 

Relatore  Correlatore 

267041 Amerini Fabrizio Caroti Stefano 

223205 Messori Rita Meletti Mara 

261312 Bianchi Andrea Pinzani Roberto 

261815 Tesini Mario Truffelli Matteo 

 
 


